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Women / XB / Sr B2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinley Carlson170
Champions - Texas

9.700 9.700 9.6009.650 38.650
1 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Garcia489
Basels All Star

9.400 9.900 9.4509.450 38.200
2T 1 5 5T 2 

2 

Hailey Sutin679
HGC/JCC

9.400 9.850 9.5009.400 38.150
2T 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Aurelia Headley844
Alamo Heights

9.100 9.800 9.5009.500 37.900
8 3 3T 3T 4T

4T

Sarahi Martinez Soria450
Sugar Land

9.350 9.600 9.6009.350 37.900
4 7 7 1T 4T

4T

Lilyana Coffin484
Basels All Star

9.200 9.750 9.3509.250 37.550
6T 4 9T 8T 6 

6 

Brielle Robison436
NWK SPORTS

9.200 9.400 9.3509.500 37.450
6T 8T 3T 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Wolf273
Alamo Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2009.600 37.200
9T 8T 2 10 8 

8 

Gabriella Krueger216
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 9.700 9.4009.250 37.150
12 5T 9T 7 9 

9 

Anika Ybarra566
High Velocity

9.000 9.150 9.4509.100 36.700
9T 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Clarissa Martinez515
Mazeika's Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.6009.300 35.900
11 11 8 13 11 

11 

Sophia Hagberg592
TAGS

9.250 8.500 9.1008.900 35.750
5 13 13 11 12 

12 

Mollie Ford572
Reflex

8.200 9.050 8.6509.150 35.050
13 12 11 12 13 

13 
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